ST710 SE Trailer

The SMARTWAY-verified ST710 SE merges the advantages of an
advanced-concept low-skid tread pattern with the long-term durability
of a premium Sumitomo casing. Its high-quality construction yields
years of service. It wears long and smooth when new and is designed
for multiple retread cycles.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

« Sumitomo four steel belt casing construction resists
punctures, increases trailer stability and contributes
to more retread cycles.

« Shoulder grooves control migration of irregular wear.
+ A wide footprint enhances vehicle stability and
delivers long mileage.

« Pyramid shaped ribs put more rubber on the

road as the tire wears.

« Stone ejectors protect the casing from damage
in the base of the groove.

ool le—e"e—ld)

Product
Code

5532651
5532658
5532675
5532678

Every effort has been made to verify the accuracy of the listed specifications. TBC Corporation and TBC Brands cannot be held responsible for any discrepancies, and as such, the information should be considered as approximate.

Tire Size

11R22.5

11R24.5
295/75R22.5
285/75R24.5

Service
Desc
144/1421L
146/143L
144/141L
144/141L

Load
Range /
Ply

G/14
G/14
G4
G/14

Pref
Rim
Width
(inch)

8.25
8.25
9.00
8.25

Min
Rim
Width
(inch)

7.50
750
8.25
750

Single
Max
Load
(Ibs)
6,175
6,610
6,175

6,175

This company manufactures:

* EPA SmartWay verified technologies
* Verified equipment for SmartWay Certified Tractors

-and for

« Verified equipment for SmartWay Certified Trailers

As aresult, we assist SmartWay partners with meeting

their goals of energy efficiency and emissions reductions.

Dual
Max
Load
(Ibs)
5,840
6,005
5,675

5,675

Learn more about...

SmartWay

www.epa.gov/smartway

=
(psi)
105
105

110

110

Overall
Diameter
(inch)

41.0
43.0
39.8
41.1

Section
Width
(inch)

11.2
11.1
11.3
10.5

Spacing
(inch)

12.5
12.5
13.2
12.5

Tread
Depth
(X/32")

12
12
12
12

Static
Loaded
Radius
(inch)
18.7
19.8
18.3

19.0

Revs
Per
Mile

507
483
522
506

Max
Speed
(mph)

75
75
75
75
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