

ST710 SE Trailer

The SMARTWAY-verified ST710 SE merges the advantages of an advanced-concept low-skid tread pattern with the long-term durability of a premium Sumitomo casing. Its high-quality construction yields years of service. It wears long and smooth when new and is designed for multiple retread cycles.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Sumitomo four steel belt casing construction resists punctures, increases trailer stability and contributes to more retread cycles.
- Shoulder grooves control migration of irregular wear.
- A wide footprint enhances vehicle stability and delivers long mileage.
- Pyramid shaped ribs put more rubber on the road as the tire wears.
- Stone ejectors protect the casing from damage in the base of the groove.







		٦ [
•	ω	0	•	

••															
Product Code	Tire Size	Service Desc.	Load Range / Ply	Pref Rim Width (inch)	Min Rim Width (inch)	Single Max Load (lbs)	Dual Max Load (lbs)	I.P. (psi)	Overall Diameter (inch)	Section Width (inch)	Min Dual Spacing (inch)	Tread Depth (X/32")	Static Loaded Radius (inch)	Revs Per Mile	Max Speed (mph)
5532651	11R22.5	144/142L	G/14	8.25	7.50	6,175	5,840	105	41.0	11.2	12.5	12	18.7	507	75
5532658	11R24.5	146/143L	G/14	8.25	7.50	6,610	6,005	105	43.0	11.1	12.5	12	19.8	483	75
5532675	295/75R22.5	144/141L	G/14	9.00	8.25	6,175	5,675	110	39.8	11.3	13.2	12	18.3	522	75
5532678	285/75R24.5	144/141L	G/14	8.25	7.50	6.175	5,675	110	41.1	10.5	12.5	12	19.0	506	75

Every effort has been made to verify the accuracy of the listed specifications. TBC Corporation and TBC Brands cannot be held responsible for any discrepancies, and as such, the information should be considered as approximate.

